Federazicne (clistica Italiana

4. TRITTICO VENETO

Gara Nazionale a tappe categoria Juniores
2.TAPPA - 31/08/07

Sacile - Sacile - (Km 97,000)

Classifica Generale

Totale Km 193,300 Media 40.062 Km/h
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ITA19890202
ITA19891117
ITA19890331
ITA19900103
ECU19890707
ITA19890212
ITA19890616
ITA19891104
ITA19901214
ITA19891108
ITA19890603
ITA19890728
ITA19890528
ITA19900624
ITA19900529
ITA19890313
ITA19900615
ITA19890226
ITA19890428
ITA19901110
ITA19900205
ITA19890403
ITA19900927
ITA19890317
ITA19901129
ITA19900508
ITA19891219
ITA19890716
ITA19900305
ITA19890524
ITA19890715
ITA19900901
ITA19890101
ITA19890204
ITA19901107
ITA19901210
ITA19900311
ITA19890213
ITA19891127
ITA19890627
ITA19901010
ITA19900504
ITA19890624
ITA19900831
ECU19890218
ITA19890925

COD NAZ

636831Q
494960Y
634233W
627387S
870793H
527427E
515770D
575466V
665678T
501947W
455506W
461634T
811559X
605085S
637500
511185C
530595N
621262E
604614F
561181J
625658P
684298B
544204G
625678K
637441S
508186T
461779L
624893K
506655E
540409N
527200F
639963F
5569447
510226X
535468X
607925S
788904B
530143Y
588411L
667030B
6229897
637555U
526888L
6349467
870788L
607912V

29 Agosto - 2 Settembre 2007

CONCORRENTE

CHINELLO Fabio
BATTAGLIN Enrico
ALBERIO Thomas
FIUMANA Thomas
BONE Leon Jose Gabriel
VALCARENGHI Luca
PALINI Andrea
LOCATELLI Paolo
RUFFONI Nicola
GAGGIA Marco
GOBBO Ronny
GIRARDINI Andrea
CALDERAN Alessandro
GIROLI Marco
DAMIAN Alex
FERRERO Andrea
FALA' Luca
LOCATELLI Stefano
BONACCI Nicola
D'AGOSTIN Matteo
ALDEGHERI Daniele
GARAVELLO Alberto
GAZZARA Michele
STOCCO Alessandro
MARCHESINI Alex
SBARAGLI Christian
BELLINI Matteo
BIASUZZI Davide
ZILIOLI Gianfranco
LANOTTE Marco
GEROLIMON Fabio

BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel

ZANIN Luca

DORIO Gianluca
PERIN Enzo
BORTOLETTI Manuel
DI BUO Mirco
PAGLIARICCIA Matteo
OSSANNA Daniele
FERRI Carlo

GOZZI Daniele

ACCO Giosue' Costantino
CECCHINEL Giorgio
BIONDO Elia

ESPINOZA Cazar Francisco Jav

SCORTEGAGNA Ivan
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COD

PRE
SAR
MX5
CTV
CAU
Juv
OTE
FOR
OTE
MX1
MX1
MX8
MX7
ERO
MX1
BIR
MX3
FOR
ERO
VvVvC
MX5
TLT
MX7
GRG
CAU
CTV
MX11
MX8
FOR
MX4
UTE
CTV
SAR
CTV
PRE
MX7
MX9
CEP
MX5
MX9
MX4
UTE
vvC
MX7
CAU
UTE

SQUADRA

GS PRESSIX ZANON
SAROS MOTTIN TASCA
GS CAR DIESEL
CYCLING TEAM VANGI
GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI
JUVENES CIS S.MARI
ASP.OTELLI CES. ZA
FOR 3 MILRAM
ASP.OTELLI CES. ZA
SOLVEPI BONALDO VC
OROGILDO 2000 SOLV
MORO BICYCLE LINE
RINASCITA ORMELLE
COMIT. REG. EMILIA
OROGILDO 2000 SOLV
BIRINGHELLO PIEMON
VC NOTARESCO 999
FOR 3 MILRAM

COMIT. REG. EMILIA
VITTORIO VENETO ClI
FDB ECODEM

TEAM LA TORRE ITA
RINASCITA ORMELLE
UC GIORGIONE ALISE
GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI
CYCLING TEAM VANGI
A.S.LIQUIGAS L.ROS
MORO SCOTT BYCICLE
FOR 3 MILRAM

SC CARAVATESE INDA
UTENSILNORD SCHIO
CYCLING TEAM VANGI
SAROS MOTTIN TASCA
CYCLING TEAM VANGI
GS PRESSIX ZANON
RINASCITA ORMELLE
TRODICA DI MORROVA
GS CICLISTICO CEPA
GS CAR DIESEL

TEAM PREFABBRICATI
SC CARAVATESE INDA
UTENSILNORD SCHIO
VITTORIO VENETO CI
RINASCITA ORMELLE
GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI
UTENSILNORD SCHIO

TEMPO

4:49'30
4:49'30
4:49'31
4:49'31
4:49'31
4:49'32
4:49'32
4:49'32
4:49'32
4:49'33
4:49'33
4:49'33
4:49'34
4:49'34
4:49'34
4:49'34
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4:49'34
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4:49'38
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4:49'38
4:49'38
4:49'39
4:49'39
4:49'40
4:49'40
4:49'41
4:49'41
4:49'42
4:49'43
4:49'43
4:49'43
4:49'43

DISTACCO
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ORD NUM COD UCI
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17
120
97
72
133
83
27
32
51
35
113
99
87
36
129
115
159
46
56
132
148
62
23
16
105
10
130
33
58
89
25
155
157
3
124
114
158
55
63
142
94
86
88
91
41
84
37
42

ITA19900226
ITA19901011
ITA19890620
ITA19900603
ITA19890802
ITA19890113
ITA19891114
ITA19890220
ITA19890203
ITA19900218
ITA19890822
ITA19890503
ITA19901220
ITA19890320
ITA19890721
ITA19900608
ITA19890125
ITA19890127
ITA19900921
ITA19900722
ITA19900414
ITA19900717
ITA19890621
ITA19900329
ARG19890429
ITA19900617
ITA19890511
ITA19891117
ITA19900416
ITA19891108
ITA19891210
ITA19890805
ITA19900709
ITA19901230
ITA19900402
ITA19900423
ITA19900413
ITA19890616
ITA19890313
ITA19900602
ITA19890809
ITA19891028
ITA19890208
ITA19901021
ITA19891020
ITA19890321
ITA19900414
ITA19890831
ITA19890203
ITA19890918
ITA19900220
ITA19900116
ITA19900119
ITA19890826
ITA19890813
ITA19890427
ITA19890531
ITA19890313

COD NAz

5510032
617062V
613149D
579031Y
461663G
526893H
461655G
494758H
498998X
610083Y
602887Y
499302E
826749C
609738Y
455526R
779871P
684258J
773064B
609606V
607455B
824722P
5410467
495363W
593720S
897524B
614269N
613755C
683860H
684408A
661308V
494994F
581609C
871727T
824586G
684539U
559360W
840117V
846839T
540888E
527059Y
669357V
595943Q
661307L
835520L
533579U
8195777
5194417
616980W
603007A
855608
545354E
529662B
535460T
882952R
494316N
6252927
524606X
668406P

29 Agosto - 2 Settembre 2007

CONCORRENTE

VESCOVO Alessio
TALIANI Alessio
PACELLA Stefano
RIZZA Federico
TRENTIN Matteo

DE POLLO Marco
LEONARDI Gianluca
ZANCHETTA Moreno
DI CURZIO Danilo
GRAZIAN Christian
MARTINELLI Manuel
FUSELLA Luca
FANTOZZI Luca
MARONESE Nicola
FUSAZ Marco
GIORDANO Stefano
STORTI Riccardo
BERRA Stefano
BERNARDI Mattia
TRAMET Marco
FAVALLI Nicholas
CANTU' Matteo
MION Alessio
FELLINE Fabio
RICHEZE Adrian Ezequiel
GASPARIN Luca
ROSSI Mauro
MAGRIN Andrea
MUNAROLO Matteo
RIMINUCCI Marco
RIZZATO Ivo

GIRO Enrico

ZASSO Michele
CASAROTTO Thomas
BUSO Matteo
FONTANA Simone
LESSI Stefano
ZOPPI Stefano
CASTELLI Fabio
REVOLON Simone
DAL BIANCO Pietro
BALLERINI Samuele
PALAZZ| Matteo
BAGGIO Luca
GIUNTOLI Matteo
TORRESIN Luca
FAVRELLO Marco
MAESTRINI Rino
FERLENGHI Michele
BURATTI Cesare
BETTO Andrea

DAL BELLO Gianni
BARBARO Fabio
MARTINELLI Marco
VIAN Francesco
BUSO Francesco
LEVEGHI Kevin
CASTELLI Francesco
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COD SQUADRA

MX2 ROSTESE CASTANESE
CTV CYCLING TEAM VANGI
CEP GS CICLISTICO CEPA
OTE ASP.OTELLI CES. ZA
MX8 MORO BICYCLE LINE
VVC VITTORIO VENETO CI
MX11 A.S.LIQUIGAS L.ROS
SAR SAROS MOTTIN TASCA
MX3 VC NOTARESCO 999
SAR SAROS MOTTIN TASCA
BIR BIRINGHELLO PIEMON
CEP GS CICLISTICO CEPA
JUV JUVENES CIS S.MARI
M85 UC MOGLIANO 85 COL
DTl DANIELI TEAM ISONZ
BIR BIRINGHELLO PIEMON
MX10 ASD SACILESE EURO9
MPL VC BIANCHIN MARCHI
PDV POSTUMIA 73 DINO L
MX8 MORO SCOTT BYCICLE
CAU GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI
MX4 SC CARAVATESE INDA
PRE GS PRESSIX ZANON
MX2 ROSTESE CASTANESE
MX5 GS CAR DIESEL

MX1 OROGILDO 2000 SOLV
DTl DANIELI TEAM ISONZ
SAR SAROS MOTTIN TASCA
PDV POSTUMIA 73 DINO L
JUV JUVENES CIS S.MARI
PRE GS PRESSIX ZANON
TLT TEAM LA TORRE ITA
MX10 TEAM MICTU SACILES
UTE UTENSILNORD SCHIO
MX7 RINASCITA ORMELLE
BIR BIRINGHELLO PIEMON
MX10 ASD SACILESE EURO9
MX3 PIANELLO NOTARESCO
MX4 SC CARAVATESE INDA
GRG UC GIORGIONE ALISE
GUA GUADENSE ROTOGAL E
JUV JUVENES CIS S.MARI
JUV JUVENES CIS S.MARI
GUA GUADENSE ROTOGAL E
PTS AC PRATESE 1927 -
VVC VITTORIO VENETO ClI
M85 UC MOGLIANO 85 COL
PTS AC PRATESE 1927 -
OTE ASP.OTELLI CES. ZA
ERO COMIT. REG. EMILIA
MX1 SOLVEPI BONALDO VC
MPL VC BIANCHIN MARCHI
GRG UC GIORGIONE ALISE
COP US FAUSTO COPPI GA
COP US FAUSTO COPPI GA
MPL VC BIANCHIN MARCHI
MX11 A.S.LIQUIGAS L.ROS
COP US FAUSTO COPPI GA

TEMPO  DISTACCO
4:49'44 14
4:49'44 14
4:49'44 14
4:49'47 17
4:49'53 23
4:49'54 24
4:49'56 26
4:49'58 28
4:49'58 28
4:49'59 29
4:50'00 30
4:50'00 30
4:50'00 30
4:50'01 31
4:50'01 31
4:50'02 32
4:50'02 32
4:50'02 32
4:50'03 33
4:50'04 34
4:50'05 35
4:50'06 36
4:50'31 1'01
4:50'31 101
4:50'33 1'03
4:50'34 104
4:50'35 1'05
4:50'37 1'07
4:50'37 1'07
4:50'37 1'07
4:50'37 1'07
4:50'38 1'08
4:50'40 1'10
4:50'40 1'10
4:50'44 114
4:50'44 114
4:50'45 115
4:50'55 125
4:50'58 128
4:51'00 1'30
4:51'00 1'30
4:51'01 131
4:51'01 131
4:51'02 132
4:51'03 133
4:51'03 1'33
4:51'03 133
4:51'04 1'34
4:51'04 134
4:51'04 1'34
4:51'05 135
4:51'18 1'48
4:51'30 2'00
4:51'33 2'03
4:51'49 2'19
4:51'58 228
4:52'05 2'35
4:52'06 2'36
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ORD

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

NUM COD UCI
92 1TA19900805
74 ITA19890527
2 ITA19890521
96 ITA19890827
141 1TA19900518
126 I1TA19891101
20 1TA19900513
15 ITA19901117
154 ITA19890107
156 1TA19900305
102 I1TA19900417
76 1TA19900403
53 ITA19891106
40 1TA19890126
153 ITA19890607
67 ITA19890509
19 ITA19901017
127 1TA19900923
48 ITA19900301
13 1TA19901108
30 1TA19900720
93 ITA19901205
59 1TA19901103

COD NAz

581716N
514525B
625151T
666758U
529951V
673191U
514470Y
528212X
625167T
527231R
786224W
5242273
848940N
545712V
669916E
882951Q
546947S
613728H
529623U
820200R
641364Q
824596A
585636J

29 Agosto - 2 Settembre 2007

CONCORRENTE

MORESCO Mattia
FOGLIATA Luca
BEDIN Mattia Costantino
CARLINI Ettore
BALDISSERA Simone
DE ROSA Simone
PAVAN Lorenzo
RAVAIOLI Vainer
BERTAZZO Omar
TARRARAN Luca
DEFANT Fabrizio
VALLE Simone

DE PATRE David
MICHIELETTO Giuseppe
FURLAN Damiano
GIACOMINI Andrea
ALBERTO Andrea
FORT Luca

PIVATO Patrik

CATTI Davide
FLORIO Diego
SARTORE Giacomo
PIEROBON Filippo

AN NAZ

89
89
89

89

89
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

COD SQUADRA

GUA GUADENSE ROTOGAL E

OTE ASP.OTELLI CES. ZA
UTE UTENSILNORD SCHIO
CEP GS CICLISTICO CEPA
GRG UC GIORGIONE ALISE
DTl DANIELI TEAM ISONZ
MX2 PEDALE CASTANESE
ERO COMIT. REG. EMILIA
TLT TEAM LA TORRE ITA
MX10 TEAM MICTU SACILES
MX5 FDB ECODEM

FOR FOR 3 MILRAM

MX3 VC NOTARESCO 999
M85 UC MOGLIANO 85 COL
TLT TEAMLA TORRE ITA
COP US FAUSTO COPPI GA
MX2 ROSTESE CASTANESE
DTl DANIELI TEAM ISONZ
MPL VC BIANCHIN MARCHI
ERO COMIT. REG. EMILIA
MX11 A.S.LIQUIGAS LAGO

GUA GUADENSE ROTOGAL E

PDV POSTUMIA 73 DINO L

IL CAPO SERVIZIO CRONOMETRAGGIO
(1talo Dal Tio)

TEMPO  DISTACCO
4:52'18 2'48
4:52'23 2'53
4:52'53 323
4:53'02 3'32
4:53'06 3'36
4:53'07 337
4:53'15 3'45
4:53'20 3'50
4:53'29 3'59
4:53'42 4'12
4:54'20 4'50
4:54'23 4'53
4:54'23 4'53
4:55'23 5'53
4:55'57 6'27
4:57'36 8'06
4:57'59 8'29
4:58'07 8'37
4:58'07 8'37
4:58'09 8'39
4:58'34 9'04
5:01'46 12'16
5:01'50 12'20
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